MATIRIX

G2 Seated Calf Raise Bench

Model: G2FW77P-US

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW77-Z25A

SERIAL # FW77

9 REV. 0.2

DATE: 1/6/2006

Carmixy

/




G2 Seated Calf Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty| Unit
MB1001072BA 019222-BA SEAT PAD(BLACK) 1| PCS
MB1001072BB 019222-BB SEAT PAD(CLAY RED) 1| PCS
MB1001072SR 019222-BM SEAT PAD (SNAP RED) 1 EA
MB1006010BA 019234-BA Leg Pad (Black) 2| PCS
MB1006010BB 019234-BB Leg Pad (CLAY RED) 2| PCS
MB1006010SR 019234-BM Leg Pad (Snap Red) 2| EA

ABI1 SP1001033B 025557-B Painting;Frame Set;;PEW77G2;;;;FW77,FW77 1| SET

ADI1 SP1029006B 025673-B Painting;SwivelArmSet;;PFW77G2;;;;FW77;F 1| SET

AHI1 SP1030002B 025675-B Painting;ADJ Sleeve;;PFW77G2;;;;FW77;FW7 1| SET

AJl SP1031001AA 025676-AA LEG PAD WELDING SET(PAINT) PFW77-1(CHAMPAGNE GOLD) 1| SET

BI1 MB0678010A-1 001406-A End-Cover;p89;ABS;GM05 ABS 4 PCS

BI12 MZE0301014 004975-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8); ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8) 4/ PCS

B13 MBO0304046A 000524-A Foot pad;Screw Set Leveler;;Rubber;;FW11 RUBBER 4 PCS

B14 MDO0514001 A 019965-A FLANGE BEARING FL006 2| PCS

BI15 MB06D3005B 001525-B Stopper Rubber;Swivel Arm 1| PCS

B18 MB06D4002F 001527-G Stopper Bolt;Back Pad;GM07 1| PCS

B19 MEO111097A 020254-AB Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px30L 4| EA

B20 MZEO0104221A 020109-AB Screw;Round Hex Socket;M12x1.75Px35L 4 EA

B21 MZE0502050 005059-00 FLAT WASHER ®12.5X®19X1.0T 4/ PCS

B24 MB06D4008AA 001531-AA Stopper Bolt;Back Pad;Rubber;FW80 RUBBER 2| PCS

B25 ME0502029 020426-00 FLAT WASHER ®8.2X®30X1.5T 2| PCS

D09 SN1102007A 014792-A Pull Pin Set;Seat;;;;;;;;;GM02 STANDARD PRODUCTS 1| PCS

D13 MB0678010A-1 001406-A End Cover, 89mm 2| PCS

D15 MB0614049BA 019006-BA SEAT TUBE BUSHING PP186L 1| PCS

D16 MB0678808AA 001423-AA End-Cover;Seat Tube Sleeve;ABS;BL;GM02 ABS,BLACK 1| PCS

D17 MJ4903006B 022414-C weight plate;Hanging Rod 1| EA

D18 MB0501002C 000751-C Elastomer;;;Rubber;;;;FW10 RUBBER 1| PCS

D19 MZE0104257C 020126-DB Screw;Seat Stopper;M8*20L  Adhere 1] EA

D20 MEO0104255AB 020124-AB Screw;Round Hex Socket;M12x1.75Px45L 1 EA

D21 MJ1393054C 008234-C BUSHING FIXED PLATE 20# 2| PCS

D22 MZE0502174 005132-00 FLAT WASHER ®13X®26X2.5T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 3] PCS

D23 MZE0501028 005018-00 SPRING WASHER SW12 12.2X21.5X3T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 3| PCS

B23 MZE0204030 004945-00 NYLON NUT M12X1.75P(CR. PLATING) 4/ PCS

D24 MZEO0112127 004780-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px25L 4  EA

D25 MB1101003BA 019237-BA RUBBER PLATE PA6 1| PCS

D27 MB06D6009A 019153-A PULL PIN HANDLE TPR 1| PCS

D28 MB1101004AA 019238-AA ABSORB RUBBER PLATE PU 1| PCS

D30 MZE0502172 005130-00 Washer, Flat, 8.4 x 15.5 x 1.6T (Chromed) 4/ PCS

D31 MZEO0104157 020092-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px35L 2 EA

D32 MZEO0104259A 020127-A Screw;Round Hex Socket;;M8x1.25Px12L;;Ad M8x1.25Px12L 2 PCS

D34 MZE0501024 005015-00 SPRING WASHER SW8 8.2X13.5X2.0T 1| PCS

HO09 MD0504016 004118-00 Dry Bearing;Flange;LEF-2015 LFF-2015 2| PCS

H10 MJ4203001C 022372-C SWIVEL ARM SUPPORT TUBE AXLE CENTER SCM4 1| PCS

HI1l MJ4827002D 009372-E Cap;Grip;;AL 6061;;;;;GM02 ALUMINUM 6061 3] PCS

H13 MBO0401141CA 000627-CA Foam;Black;31.8x5.0tx340L 1| PCS

H14 MJ4822005B 009355-B Stopper Mast;Form;;AL 6061;;;;;GM02 ALUMINUM 6061 1| PCS

H15 MZE0114060A 004855-AC Screw;Stopper 12| EA

H16 SP1032004AA 025679-AA PEDAL(PAINT) FW77G2(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1| SET

H17 MZE0105012 004567-AB Screw;Sink Hex Socket ;M8x1.25Px25L 4| EA

H20 MZE0204005AC 004926-AC Nut;M8x1.25P W/NYLON INSERT 4/ PCS

H21 MZE0104241AB 004553-AB SCREW ROUND-HEX-SOCK M12x1.75Px30L 2| PCS

H24 MZE0104202AB 004539-AB ROUND HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX25L 3] PCS

H25 MZE0501007 005005-00 Washer;Spring;SW8 8.2X15.4X2T; SW8 8.2X15.4X2T 3] PCS

H26 MZE0502019 005039-00 FLAT WASHER ®8.2X®16X1.0T 3] PCS

JO7 MJ4822005B 009355-B Stopper Mast 2| EA
JO8 MBO0401142AA 000628-AA Foam;C,31.8x5.0tx150L 2| PCS
J10 MEO0112203AD 020304-AD Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px35L 4  EA
not shown [SM3905017A 024632-A HARDWARE KIT SET PFW77-1 PFW77-1 1| SET
not shown [MH0204499B 037775-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL;FW77KM;FW77KM-G2 EP67-US(ENGLISH) 1| PCS
not shown [MBO6E1001A 001542-A Painting Bottle; GM2 2 Fl; 1 B8 f;GMO1 . 1| PCS
V02 MGO0288038A 030199-A Sticker;Cushion Adjustment;;;;;;FW77;FW7 1| PCS
Vi3 MG0302023D 006657-D Sticker; 3] EA




	G2 Seated Calf Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Seated Calf Parts List
	PFW77-G2-US010


